Race Date

May 20, 2013

Team - ConocoPhillips

O NO O WDN -

©

10
11
12
13
14

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2

1
2
3

46  Jill McLeod

781  Trude Rylandsholm

123  Mona Bremont

597  Lynn DeGeorge

272  Joanna Reast
1261 Nina Anderson
1342  Elizabeth Moore
1062 Verneese Maney

273  Emily Reast

515  Megan McKay
1291  Brittney Hyden

599 Leah DeGeorge
1272  Dede Schwartz

531  Beth Shumway

Team - USKH Team Trinity

1203  Kacy Hillman
936  Lauren Hundrup
852  Gina Edwards

1194  Kristen Keifer
874 Brianne Keifer
858  Laurel Renkert

Gold Nugget Team Event

Final Team Results

Girls

Class - 2 Business

Overall
Place

Team Score (times):

oA DN -~

8
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

(S ¢, B¢ RS IS IS BN BNE) BNE) |

Team Score (times):

© N O w

10
More Than 5

Team - Camp Fire Alaska Council

1526
361

Melanie Hill
Emily Gorham

Team Score (times):

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - SLR International Corporation

1222  Anna Burke
1214  Rebecca Van Wyck
700  Catherine Bollinger

Team - Team SCF

Team Score (times):

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2

Cumulative
Place

- W NW -

N —

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
7:51:56

Time
Back

Average Time: 1:34:23

1:25:02
1:33:27
1:35:31
1:38:17
1:39:37
1:42:39
1:47:21
1:50:09
1:54:48
2:03:41
2:08:35
2:09:03
2:13:21
2:29:41

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 1:40:18

8:21:31

3
8
15
24
34

1:35:04
1:37:14
1:38:42
1:41:57
1:48:32
1:48:47

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

1:30:30
1:48:17

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

1:38:35
2:13:49
3:10:57

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

1:25:02
2:58:29
4:34:01
6:12:18
7:51:56
9:34:36
11:21:58
13:12:08
15:06:56
17:10:38
19:19:13
21:28:17
23:41:39
26:11:20

0:00
8:24
10:29
13:14
14:35
17:37
22:19
25:06
29:45
38:38
43:32
44:01
48:19
1:04:39

1:35:04 0:00
3:12:18 2:09
4:51:01 3:38
6:32:59 6:53
8:21:31 13:27
10:10:18 13:42
1:30:30 0:00
3:18:47 17:46
1:38:35 0:00
3:52:24 35:13
7:03:21 1:32:22
05/24/2013 04:59:47



Race Date
May 20, 2013

Gold Nugget Team Event
Final Team Results

Girls

Class - 2 Business

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Team SCF Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 318  Anna King Less Than 5 2:21:24 2:21:24 0:00
2 396 Lavonne Hess Less Than 5 2:45:53 5:07:18 24:29
Team - Team Orca Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 205  Sabra Marchand Less Than 5 2:25:10 2:25:10 0:00
Team - Justin Goodman, State Farm Team Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 1210  Julie Storlie Less Than 5 1:49:42 1:49:42 0:00
2 1212 KRISTINA STORLIE Less Than 5 2:12:19 4:02:01 22:36
Team - Team Orca Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 313  Janeen Herr Less Than 5 3:36:04 3:36:04 0:00
Team - Southcentral Foundation Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 517 Natalee Kline Less Than 5 2:45:24 2:45:24 0:00
2 519  toni Taylor Less Than 5 2:46:09 5:31:33 0:45
Team - Team Begich Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times): Average Time:
1 721 Agatha Erickson Less Than 5 1:52:21 1:52:21 0:00
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 05/24/2013 04:59:48



