Gold Nugget Team Event

Final Team Results

Girls

(a	99	_	2	R	ΙIC	in	ess	
	•	а	33	_	_	L	uэ		C 2 2	b

	Bib No	o <u>Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - ConocoPhillips			Finish Position - 1					
P			Team Score (times):	7:51:56	Avera	34:23		
1	46	Jill McLeod	1	1	1:25:02	1:25:02	0:00	
2	781	Trude Rylandsholm	2	3	1:33:27	2:58:29	8:24	
3	123	Mona Bremont	4	7	1:35:31	4:34:01	10:29	
4	597	Lynn DeGeorge	6	13	1:38:17	6:12:18	13:14	
5	272	Joanna Reast	8	21	1:39:37	7:51:56	14:35	
6	1261	Nina Anderson	More Than 5		1:42:39	9:34:36	17:37	
7	1342	Elizabeth Moore	More Than 5		1:47:21	11:21:58	22:19	
8	1062	Verneese Maney	More Than 5		1:50:09	13:12:08	25:06	
9	273	Emily Reast	More Than 5		1:54:48	15:06:56	29:45	
10	515	Megan McKay	More Than 5		2:03:41	17:10:38	38:38	
11	1291	Brittney Hyden	More Than 5		2:08:35	19:19:13	43:32	
12	599	Leah DeGeorge	More Than 5		2:09:03	21:28:17	44:01	
13	1272	Dede Schwartz	More Than 5		2:13:21	23:41:39	48:19	
14	531	Beth Shumway	More Than 5		2:29:41	26:11:20	1:04:39	
Team - USKH Team Trinity			Ī	Finish Position - 2				
			Team Score (times):	8:21:31	Avera	ge Time: 1:4	10:18	
1	1203	Kacy Hillman	3	3	1:35:04	1:35:04	0:00	
2	936	Lauren Hundrup	5	8	1:37:14	3:12:18	2:09	
3	852	Gina Edwards	7	15	1:38:42	4:51:01	3:38	
4	1194	Kristen Keifer	9	24	1:41:57	6:32:59	6:53	
5	874	Brianne Keifer	10	34	1:48:32	8:21:31	13:27	
6	858	Laurel Renkert	More Than 5		1:48:47	10:10:18	13:42	
Team - Camp Fire Alaska Co			uncil Finish Position - Inc.					
			Team Score (times):		Avera	ge Time:		
1	1526	Melanie Hill	Less Than 5		1:30:30	1:30:30	0:00	
2	361	Emily Gorham	Less Than 5		1:48:17	3:18:47	17:46	
Т	eam -	SLR International Cor	rporation Finish Position - Inc.					
			Team Score (times):		Avera	ge Time:		
1	1222	Anna Burke	Less Than 5		1:38:35	1:38:35	0:00	
2	1214	Rebecca Van Wyck	Less Than 5		2:13:49	3:52:24	35:13	
3	700	Catherine Bollinger	Less Than 5		3:10:57	7:03:21	1:32:22	
Т	eam -	Team SCF	ı	Finish Positio	n - Inc.			
Team Score (times					Avera	ge Time:		

Gold Nugget Team Event

Final Team Results

Girls

Class - 2 Business

	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - Team SCF			Finish Position - Inc.					
			Team Score (times):		Avera	ge Time:		
1 2	318 396	Anna King Lavonne Hess	Less Than 5 Less Than 5		2:21:24 2:45:53	2:21:24 5:07:18	0:00 24:29	
Team - Team Orca				Finish Position - Inc.				
			Team Score (times):		Avera	ge Time:		
1	205	Sabra Marchand	Less Than 5		2:25:10	2:25:10	0:00	
Team - Justin Goodman, State			te Farm Team	Finish Position - Inc.				
			Team Score (times):		Avera	ge Time:		
1 2	1210 1212	Julie Storlie KRISTINA STORLIE	Less Than 5 Less Than 5		1:49:42 2:12:19	1:49:42 4:02:01	0:00 22:36	
Team - Team Orca				Finish Position - Inc.				
			Team Score (times):		Avera	ge Time:		
1	313	Janeen Herr	Less Than 5		3:36:04	3:36:04	0:00	
Team - Southcentral Foundation				Finish Position - Inc.				
٦			Team Score (times):		Average Time:			
1	517	Natalee Kline	Less Than 5		2:45:24	2:45:24	0:00	
2	519	toni Taylor	Less Than 5		2:46:09	5:31:33	0:45	
T	eam -	Team Begich		Finish Position - Inc.				
			Team Score (times):	Average Time:				
1	721	Agatha Erickson	Less Than 5		1:52:21	1:52:21	0:00	